
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

14 
78 
77 
88 
8 

163 
2 

89 
108 
84 
42 
41 
16 

347 
6 

27 
82 
13 
90 
49 
56 
10 
98 
61 
18 
71 

Name 

Lucas Ståhle 
Isaac Morgon 
Oliwer Bassolino 
Benjamin Basic 
Vilgot Mossblad 
Ricki Magnusson 
Vilma Sjöström 
Annie Stenqvist 
Ludwig Oscarsson 
Elton Ivarsson 
Elliot Edman 
Aron Jonasson 
Loah Ardenvik 
Hilda Zeijlon 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Elvin Olsson 
Oliver Körner 
Ilyas Zeusberg 
Vilgot Nilsson 
Albin Sixtensson 
Oskar Davidsson 
Caspian Knudsen 
Theo Petersson 
Jason Carlsson 
Albin Håkansson 
Saga Afzelius 

Best Tm 

1:05.608 
1:05.947 
1:06.308 
1:07.298 
1:07.967 
1:08.199 
1:08.482 
1:08.700 
1:09.201 
1:09.336 
1:09.512 
1:09.817 
1:10.583 
1:10.696 
1:11.481 
1:11.484 
1:12.577 
1:13.262 
1:14.300 
1:14.745 
1:15.430 
1:16.208 
1:16.896 
1:16.901 
1:19.200 
1:19.494 

Diff 

0.339 
0.700 
1.690 
2.359 
2.591 
2.874 
3.092 
3.593 
3.728 
3.904 
4.209 
4.975 
5.088 
5.873 
5.876 
6.969 
7.654 
8.692 
9.137 
9.822 

10.600 
11.288 
11.293 
13.592 
13.886 

In Lap 

4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
2 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
5 
1 
5 
1 
3 
5 
1 

Nat/State Comment Club 

MAK 
KKK 
Borås 
KKK 
Växjö MS 
Göteborg 
Borås 
HBGKK 
Borås 
KKK 
Växjö 
MAK 
KKK 
Gislaved 
HBGKK 
Falkenberg 
Växjö 
MAK 
HBGKK 
Falkenberg 
MAK 
HBGKK 
HBGKK 
Falkenberg 
MAK 
MAK 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Rookie Cup 

Micro 

Träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:23:41 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 09:17 


