

Rookie Cup

Sorted on best lap time

Micro

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Träning

2025-05-04 09:17

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:23:41

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/Sta	Comment	Club	Sponsor
1	14	Lucas Ståhle	1:05.608		4			MAK	
2	78	Isaac Morgon	1:05.947	0.339	4			KKK	
3	77	Oliwer Bassolino	1:06.308	0.700	3			Borås	
4	88	Benjamin Basic	1:07.298	1.690	3			KKK	
5	8	Vilgot Mossblad	1:07.967	2.359	3			Växjö MS	
6	163	Ricki Magnusson	1:08.199	2.591	3			Göteborg	
7	2	Vilma Sjöström	1:08.482	2.874	2			Borås	
8	89	Annie Stenqvist	1:08.700	3.092	4			HBGKK	
9	108	Ludwig Oscarsson	1:09.201	3.593	2			Borås	
10	84	Elton Ivarsson	1:09.336	3.728	5			KKK	
11	42	Elliot Edman	1:09.512	3.904	3			Växjö	
12	41	Aron Jonasson	1:09.817	4.209	5			MAK	
13	16	Loah Ardenvik	1:10.583	4.975	3			KKK	
14	347	Hilda Zeijlon	1:10.696	5.088	4			Gislaved	
15	6	Maximilian Nilsson	1:11.481	5.873	4			HBGKK	
16	27	Elvin Olsson	1:11.484	5.876	4			Falkenberg	
17	82	Oliver Körner	1:12.577	6.969	2			Växjö	
18	13	Ilyas Zeusberg	1:13.262	7.654	4			MAK	
19	90	Vilgot Nilsson	1:14.300	8.692	4			HBGKK	
20	49	Albin Sixtensson	1:14.745	9.137	5			Falkenberg	
21	56	Oskar Davidsson	1:15.430	9.822	1			MAK	
22	10	Caspian Knudsen	1:16.208	10.600	5			HBGKK	
23	98	Theo Petersson	1:16.896	11.288	1			HBGKK	
24	61	Jason Carlsson	1:16.901	11.293	3			Falkenberg	
25	18	Albin Håkansson	1:19.200	13.592	5			MAK	
26	71	Saga Afzelius	1:19.494	13.886	1			MAK	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SKCC